Remote horn loudspeaker
FP2-H31802
info@fiontu.com fiontuav.com
Dimensions 452 x 452 x 640mm
Weight 18.5kg
Power 180W
Range 200 meters
Input 100V
Frequency 75-20kHz
Sensitivity 96dB
Maximum SPL 113dB
1. Two-driver, two-way, horn-loaded mid- and high-frequency loudspeaker
2. One 8-inch, 195mm magnet, 90mm core mid- and low-frequency driver with up to 400W power
3. One 100mm magnet, 34mm core titanium diaphragm tweeter compression driver
4. 90° x 20° precise constant-beam angle reduces audio interference and ensures sound clarity
5. High-quality industrial resin fiberglass enclosure
6. Simple and convenient mounting structure with metal brackets
7. Application: Suitable for all-weather, medium- and long-range sound reinforcement in complex environments
8. Suitable for use in open-air plazas, stadiums, and other sound reinforcement systems
Specification:
Feature: